

Saxophonist Jarez Signs With SoVibe Entertainment

Smooth Jazz



Las Vegas, Nevada Jan 29, 2025 (Issuewire.com) - Internationally renowned smooth jazz saxophonist Jarez has officially signed with SoVibe Entertainment, marking an exciting new chapter in his illustrious career. Known for his chart-topping hits and captivating performances, Jarez is set to elevate his artistry to new heights under the management and guidance of the innovative entertainment company.



With a career spanning decades, Jarez has earned a reputation as one of the most dynamic and versatile artists in the smooth jazz genre. His recent singles, including the highly acclaimed "Coming Back Around" featuring Julian Vaughn (previously collaborated with Julian Vaughn in 2020 on the song "24 Hours which went number #1 on the smooth jazz charts.

"I am thrilled to join the SoVibe Entertainment family," said Jarez. "Their passion for fostering creative growth and their forward-thinking approach to music align perfectly with my vision for the future. I'm looking forward to this next phase of my journey and bringing my fans even more unforgettable music."

SoVibe Entertainment, known for its commitment to nurturing exceptional talent, sees Jarez as a perfect addition to their roster. "Jarez is a true artist whose music transcends boundaries and brings people together," said a spokesperson for SoVibe Entertainment. "We are honored to collaborate with him and help amplify his extraordinary talent to a global audience."

This partnership comes ahead of the highly anticipated release of Jarez's upcoming album, '421,' set to drop on **April 21, 2025.** The album celebrates his birthday and features star-studded collaborations, promising to be one of the standout smooth jazz projects of the year.

Fans can look forward to exclusive content, live performances, and innovative projects as Jarez and SoVibe Entertainment embark on this exciting new venture together.

SoVibe Entertainment Email: info@sovibeentertainment.com

Follow Jarez on social media for the latest updates: Instagram: @jazzyjarez X.com: @jarez Website: www.jarezmusic.com





Media Contact

J Star Entertainment LLC

********@gmail.com

Source : Smooth Jazz Recording Artist Jarez

See on IssueWire